14

19
21
23
27
28

11
18
20

25

11
16
18
25
26
28

19
22

25

12

13
19

19

19

20

Kindergarten Meet the Teacher
Event

1st-5th Meet the Teacher Event
Welcomel! First Day of School
Welcome Back Coffee

Lower School Parent Night
Middle School Parent Night

Saint Thomas' Fund Parent
Drive Begins

Labor Day Holiday

Upper School Parent Night
Junior College Night
Sophomore College Night
Back-to-School Spaghetti
Supper

Freshman College Night

Saint Thomas' Fund Parent
Drive Ends

Fall Break, Oct. 11-14

K-11t Picture Day

End of First Quarter

Report Cards Issued

Fall Fair

Dean'’s List/Honor Roll During
Chapel

Parent-Teacher Conferences,
Lower & Middle School

Lower & Middle School Only
Holiday

Middle & Upper School Only
Released at Noon

Book Fair, Nov. 19-22
Grandparents & Special Friends
Day

K Only Dismissed For
Thanksgiving at 10:30 a.m.
15t-5th Only Dismissed For
Thanksgiving at 11:00 a.m.
Thanksgiving Holiday, Nov. 25-29

6th-12th Choir & 7th-12th
Orchestra Christmas Concert
Upper School Only No Classes
End of Second Quarter

6th-12th Dismissed for Christmas
Holiday at Noon

K & 1st Christmas Concert

K Only Released for the Day at
11:45a.m.

1st Released for the Day at
Noon

K & 1st Dismissed for Christmas
Holiday After Concert

2nd-5th Christmas Concert
2nd-5th Released for the Day at
Noon, Dismissed for Christmas
Holiday After Concert
Christmas Holiday, Dec. 20-Jan. 6

% o
S,
Coppy 5%

AUGUST '19

S| M| T |W|Th |F S

2019-2020 SIGNIFICANT DATES

AR ;

S| M| T|W|Th|[F|S
10

1123

415|167 |8]9 |10

112]3 13
51617 |8]92 (10|11

111213 14]15]16 |17
18 191202112223 |24
25|26 |27 28|29 |30 |3l

SEPTEMBER '19

S| M| T |W|Th|F S

12|13 |14 ]15]16]17|18| 20
1912021 122]23|24|25
26| 27128293031

. FEBRUARY '20 3
27

SIM|T|W]Th| F|S

112345167

1

9 11011 ]12[13| 14

2|1 3|4 |5]|6|7 |8

1516171181920 |21

Q|10 11 [12]13]14]15

22 23|24 |125]|26 |27 |28

16 1711819120 | 21|22

29 | 30

23| 24|125|26|27 |28 |29

OCTOBER '19

S| M|T|W|Th|F S

MARCH '20 }2

112]13]4]5

S{M|T|W([Th|[F]|S 27
123141567

6| 71812 ]110]11][12
13|14 [15|16]17]18 |19
2021|2223 ]124|25]26
27 [28129]30]31

NOVEMBER '19

S| M| T |W|Th|F S

1011 ]12]13]14] 30
15[16]17[18[19]| 20| 21
22| 23| 24[25|26|27] 28
29 |30] 31

T

S|IM|T|W]|Th]| F

s
1210 4] 4

OF
9

345|678

5167 |8]92 (1011

1011 [12]13]14]15]16

12| 13|14 [15]16 17|18

171819 120] 212223

1912021 [22]23|24|25

24 1125|2627 28|29 |30

26271282930

DECEMBER '19 | MAY '20 2
S| M| T |W|Th|F S SIM|T|WI]|Th S :

112314567

9 |10|11]12€13) 14

1516171181920 |21

F
1
8|9

0] 11 ]12][13]14G5) 16

22 23|24 |125]|26 |27 |28

171181920 |21 (22| 23| 15

29 130 | 31

24| 2512627282930

31

20

21

21

Teacher In-Service

School Resumes

Report Cards Issued

Dean'’s List/Honor Roll During
Chapel

MLK Day Holiday

Re-enroliment, February 3-14
Ash Wednesday Holiday,
Feb. 27-28

End of Third Quarter

Spring Break, March 16-20
Report Cards Issued

Sounds of Scotland

Dean'’s List/Honor Roll During
Chapel

Parent-Teacher Conferences,
Lower School

Lower School Only Holiday
Easter Holiday, April 10-13

Spring Orchestra Concert K-8th
AP Exams, May 4-15

K-4th Parents’ Day Dance
Celebration

K-4th Only Released for the Day
at Noon

Lower School Splash Bash
Prom

Upper School Only Holiday
Kindergarten First Chapel
Kindergarten Only Dismissed for
Summer After Chapel

End of Fourth Quarter

1st-11th Dismissed for Summer
After Chapel

Graduation

12.16.19



