

## 2019-2020 SIGNIFICANT DATES

	TSC .	OPAL SCHO		
14 19 21 23 27 28	Kindergarten Meet the Teacher Event 1 <sup>st</sup> -5 <sup>th</sup> Meet the Teacher Event <i>Welcome!</i> First Day of School Welcome Back Coffee Lower School Parent Night Middle School Parent Night	S         M         T         W         Th         F         S           u         u         u         1         2         3           4         5         6         7         8         9         10           11         12         13         14         15         16         17           18         19         20         21         22         23         24           25         26         27         28         29         30         31           u         u         u         u         u         u         u         u         u	JANUARY '20         6         7         8         7         W         Th         F         S         10         13         10         13         13         14         15         16         17         18         20         21         22         23         24         25         26         27         28         29         30         31         4         50         13         20         21         22         23         24         25         26         27         28         29         30         31         4         50<	Teacher In-Service School Resumes Report Cards Issued Dean's List/Honor Roll During Chapel MLK Day Holiday
1 2 5 11 18 20 25	Saint Thomas' Fund Parent Drive Begins Labor Day Holiday Upper School Parent Night Junior College Night Sophomore College Night Back-to-School Spaghetti Supper Freshman College Night	SEPTENDER '19           S         M         T         W         Th         F         S           1         2         3         4         5         6         7           8         9         10         11         12         13         14           15         16         17         18         19         20         21           22         23         24         25         26         27         28           29         30         -         -         -         -         -	FEBRUARY '20         327           S         M         T         W         Th         F         S         I <thi< th=""> <thi< th="">         I         <thi< th=""></thi<></thi<></thi<>	Re-enrollment, February 3-14 Ash Wednesday Holiday, Feb. 27-28
4 11 16 18 25 26 28	Saint Thomas' Fund Parent Drive Ends Fall Break, Oct. 11-14 K-11 <sup>th</sup> Picture Day End of First Quarter Report Cards Issued Fall Fair Dean's List/Honor Roll During Chapel	S         M         T         W         Th         F         S           0         1         2         3         4         5           6         7         8         9         10         11         12           13         14         15         16         17         18         19           20         21         22         23         24         25         26           27         28         29         30         31         -         -	MARCH '20         13           S         M         T         W         Th         F         S         16         27           1         2         3         4         5         6         7         7         8         9         10         11         12         13         14         30           15         16         17         18         19         20         21         22         23         24         25         26         27         28         29         30         31         -	Sounds of Scotland
1 8 19 22 25	Parent-Teacher Conferences, Lower & Middle School Lower & Middle School Only Holiday Middle & Upper School Only Released at Noon Book Fair, Nov. 19-22 Grandparents & Special Friends Day K Only Dismissed For Thanksgiving at 10:30 a.m. 1st-5th Only Dismissed For Thanksgiving at 11:00 a.m. Thanksgiving Holiday, Nov. 25-29	NOVEMBER '19'           S         M         T         W         Th         F         S           -         -         -         -         1         2           3         4         5         6         7         8         9           10         11         12         13         14         15         16           17         18         19         20         21         22         23           24         25         26         27         28         29         30	A         T         W         Th         F         S           S         M         T         W         Th         F         S           I         I         2         3         4         III         III         IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Parent-Teacher Conferences, Lower School Lower School <i>Only</i> Holiday Easter Holiday, April 10-13
12 13 19	6 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup> Choir & 7 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup> Orchestra Christmas Concert Upper School Only No Classes End of Second Quarter 6 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup> Dismissed for Christmas Holiday at Noon K & 1 <sup>st</sup> Christmas Concert K Only Released for the Day at 11:45 a.m. 1 <sup>st</sup> Released for the Day at Noon	DECEMBER '19           S         M         T         W         Th         F         S           1         2         3         4         5         6         7           8         9         10         11         12         13         14           15         16         17         18         19         20         21           22         23         24         25         26         27         28           29         30         31         -         -         -         -	MAY '20         P         24         24         24         24         24         24         24         24         25         24         24         25         24         24         25         24         25         24         25         24         25         26         27         28         29         30         31         34         55         67         78         9         36         36         36         36         36         36         36         36         36         36         36         36         36         36         36         37         36         37         36         36         37         36	Spring Orchestra Concert K-8 <sup>th</sup> AP Exams, May 4-15 K-4 <sup>th</sup> Parents' Day Dance Celebration K-4 <sup>th</sup> Only Released for the Day at Noon Lower School Splash Bash Prom Upper School Only Holiday Kindergarten First Chapel Kindergarten Only Dismissed for

Noon

K & 1st Dismissed for Christmas

 $2^{\text{nd}}\text{-}5^{\text{th}}$  Released for the Day at

Noon, Dismissed for Christmas

Holiday After Concert

Holiday After Concert 20 Christmas Holiday, Dec. 20-Jan. 6

19 2<sup>nd</sup>-5<sup>th</sup> Christmas Concert

- 20 Kindergarten Only Dismissed for Summer After Chapel
- 1st-11th Dismissed for Summer After Chapel
- 21 Graduation

12.16.19

- hird Quarter
- Break, March 16-20
- Cards Issued of Scotland
- List/Honor Roll During
- leacher Conferences, chool chool Only Holiday loliday, April 10-13

	MAY '20								
5	S	Μ	T	w	Th	I			
7						1			
4	3	4	5	6	7	8			
1	10	11	12	13	14	(			
8	17	18	19	20	21	2			
	24	25	26	27	28	2			
	31								

- Drchestra Concert K-8<sup>th</sup>
  - ms, May 4-15 rents' Day Dance ation
  - nly Released for the Day
  - chool Splash Bash
  - ichool Only Holiday Kindergarten First Chapel
  - 21 End of Fourth Quarter